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Bestway 65363 tavola da surf Tavola Stand up paddle (SUP)

Marchio : Bestway

Nome del prodotto : 65363

Codice prodotto: 65363

Bestway 65363. Tipo: Tavola Stand up paddle (SUP), Profilo della tavola: Piatto, Forma concava della
tavola: Radiale. Lunghezza: 340 mm, Peso: 11,8 kg, Larghezza: 890 mm. Lunghezza del cartone
principale: 420 mm, Larghezza scatola principale: 280 mm, Altezza scatola principale: 960 mm

Features

Product colour *

Type *

Board profile *

Board concave shape *
Inflatable *

Maximum weight capacity
Package type

Weight & dimensions

Length *
Width
Thickness
Weight *

Cyan, White, Yellow

Stand Up Paddle board (SUP)
Flat

Radial

v

150 kg

Full color box

340 mm
890 mm
15cm

11.8 kg

Weight & dimensions

Deflated size (W x L)
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Package volume

Packaging content
Batteries included

Logistics data

Master (outer) case length
Master (outer) case width
Master (outer) case height
Quantity per pack

3380 x 870 mm
410 mm

950 mm

270 mm

13.7 kg

113000 cm3

420 mm
280 mm
960 mm
1 pc(s)
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are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
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